

POCSO Case No.- 12 of 2024
(CIS-12 of 2024)

Present:- Kallol Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court (POCSO Act), Jhargram. In-charge
J.O Code WB 00641

Order No. 06 dated 21.05.2024

To day is fixed for appearance of the accused person and I.O.'s report.

Accused Sk. Sadir Ali on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No report from I.O. has yet been received.

Fix 22.05.2024 for I.O.s report.

D/c

Judge, Special Court.
Jhargram. In-charge

Judge, Special Court.
Jhargram In-charge