

POCSO 12 of 2024

Present:- Chinmay Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court (POCSO Act), Jhargram.
J.O Code WB 00695

Order No. 11; dated 19.07.2024

To day is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and supply of copies as per provision of section 207 Cr.P.C.

All three accused namely Sk Sadhir Ali, Janik Ali and Hanif Ali on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Copies of charge sheets and copies of other relevant papers are supplied to all three accused persons as per provision of section 207 Cr.P.C.

Fix 09.09.2024 for appearance of the accused persons and charge.

D/c

Judge, Special Court.
Jhargram.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO Act)
Jhargram